
2016 Cadillac Escalade $27,991
Dealer Information
To get more details or set up a test drive this vehicle 
Call us now:(713) 932-5000 10333 Katy Freeway Houston, Texas 77024

Stock #:P15505A
VIN:1GYS3BKJ5GR339158
Mileage:111532
Location:Houston, Texas 77024
Body Style:SUV
Int.Color:Black
Ext.Color:Black Raven
Transmission:Automatic
Engine:Vortec 6.2L V8 SIDI

Dealer Comments
Thanks for Looking. Black Raven 2016 Cadillac Escalade Luxury RWD 8-Speed Automatic Vortec 6.2L V8 SIDI Black Leather.Recent
Arrival!Awards: * 2016 KBB.com 10 Best Luxury SUVsReviews: * Strong V8 engine is never at a loss for power; cabin remains quiet regardless
of road conditions; available seating for up to eight passengers; capable of towing up to 8,300 pounds; Apple CarPlay phone integration. Source:
Edmunds
Installed Features

Preferred Equipment Group 1SB|3.23 Axle Ratio|Wheels: 22" x 9" 7-Spoke Aluminum|Wheel Locks|Heated & Cooled Front Bucket
Seats|Leather Seating Surfaces|Magnetic Ride Control Suspension|Radio: Cadillac CUE Info/Media Ctrl Sys w/Embd Nav|1st 2nd & 3rd
Row Floor Mats (LPO)|All-Weather Cargo Mat (LPO)|Interior Protection Package (LPO)|Black Front License Plate Bracket|Second
Row Bucket Seats|Power Tilt-Sliding Sunroof w/Express-Open/Close|Single Slot CD/MP3 Player|IntelliBeam Headlamps|SiriusXM
Satellite Radio|HD Radio|NavTraffic|Forward Collision Alert|Rear Cross-Traffic Alert|Lane Keep Assist|Side Blind Zone Alert|Bose
Centerpoint Surround Sound System|Theft-Deterrent Alarm System|Theft-Deterrent Package|Vehicle Inclination Sensor|Vehicle Interior
Movement Sensor|Reconfigurable 4-Color Head-Up Display|Driver Awareness Package|4-Wheel Disc Brakes|Emergency communication
system: OnStar|Auto High-beam Headlights|Exterior Parking Camera Rear|Apple CarPlay|AM/FM radio: SiriusXM|Front Center Armrest
w/Storage|Compass|16 Speakers|Lane Departure Warning System|Heads-Up Display|Auto-dimming Rear-View mirror|Front beverage
holders|Ventilated front seats|Variably intermittent wipers|Turn signal indicator mirrors|Trip computer|Traction control|Tilt steering
wheel|Telescoping steering wheel|Steering wheel mounted audio controls|Steering wheel memory|Split folding rear seat|Speed
control|Security system|Roof rack: rails only|Remote keyless entry|Rear window wiper|Rear window defroster|Rear reading lights|Rear
audio controls|Rear anti-roll bar|Rear air conditioning|Rain sensing wipers|Radio data system|Power windows|Power steering|Power
passenger seat|Power moonroof|Power driver seat|Power door mirrors|Pedal memory|Passenger vanity mirror|Passenger door bin|Panic
alarm|Overhead console|Overhead airbag|Outside temperature display|Occupant sensing airbag|Memory seat|Low tire pressure
warning|Leather steering wheel|Illuminated entry|Heated steering wheel|Heated rear seats|Heated front seats|Heated door mirrors|Garage
door transmitter|Fully automatic headlights|Front wheel independent suspension|Front reading lights|Front dual zone A/C|Front anti-roll
bar|Dual front side impact airbags|Dual front impact airbags|Driver vanity mirror|Driver door bin|Delay-off headlights|DVD-Audio|CD
player|Bumpers: body-color|Brake assist|Bodyside moldings|Automatic temperature control|Auto-leveling suspension|Auto-dimming door
mirrors|Auto tilt-away steering wheel|Alloy wheels|Adjustable pedals|Adaptive suspension|ABS brakes|3rd row seats: split-
bench|Tachometer|Spoiler|Power Liftgate|Navigation System|Leather Shift Knob|Front Bucket Seats|Electronic Stability Control|Air
Conditioning

Sales Tax, License Fee, Registration Fee,Dealer Documentary Fee,Finance Charges,Emission Testing Fees and Compliance Fees are additional to
the advertised price.


